
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Gilberte MARIEN
Kempische Orientatielopers
Omloop : D75
Afstand : 3200m
Tijd : 0:57:26 (17'57"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Daniëlle NOLENS 0:44:03

1. 40 00:06:02 292m 20'40"/km
2. 44 00:08:40 00:14:42 489m 17'43"/km
3. 50 00:05:50 00:20:32 416m 14'01"/km
4. 31 00:04:03 00:24:35 302m 13'25"/km
5. 42 00:10:24 00:34:59 492m 21'08"/km
6. 37 00:06:26 00:41:25 409m 15'44"/km
7. 34 00:02:10 00:43:35 74m 29'17"/km
8. 35 00:03:00 00:46:35 182m 16'29"/km
9. 39 00:06:17 00:52:52 261m 24'04"/km

10. 999 00:04:34 00:57:26 275m 16'36"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3582
https://www.helga-o.com

